
Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 01 GREEN AM

M42

15.75

42 01GRA

Distance:

Driver:

56:17

17301

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 06:13 am (1) BENNETT ST@BAILEY ST

1 06:15 am (2) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [NW]

2 06:16 am (3) BERKLEY DR @ PRESTON PL [NE]

3 06:22 am (4) BERKLEY DR @ SOMERSET DR [NE]

8 06:26 am (5) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [N]

4 06:33 am (6) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE]

2 06:36 am (7) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ ODEON AVE [NE]

3 06:38 am (8) NEWTON ST @ WHITNEY AVE [NE]

1 06:41 am (9) OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE]

1 06:42 am (10) OPELOUSAS AVE @ VERRET ST [NE]

2 06:45 am (11) NUNEZ ST @ LAMARQUE ST [NW]

1 06:58 am (12) GRAVIER ST @ S RAMPART ST [SW]

1 07:01 am (13) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ BIENVILLE AVE [S]

2 07:01 am (14) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CONTI ST [S]

2 07:03 am (15) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ BASIN ST [S]

7 07:05 am (16) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [E]

0 427:10 am (17) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

1/2242 01GRA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 05 PURPLE AM

M42

22.66

42 05PRA

Distance:

Driver:

76:54

11699

Aug 12, 2022 10:34 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 05:58 am (1) JACKSON AVE@ST THOMAS ST

1 06:02 am (2) TCHOUPITOULAS ST @ NAPOLEON AVE [NE]

1 06:06 am (3) NASHVILLE AVE @ MAGAZINE ST [SE]

1 06:15 am (4) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [SE]

1 06:17 am (5) LA SALLE ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [S]

2 06:20 am (6) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [E]

1 06:22 am (7) MAGNOLIA ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]

5 06:25 am (8) THIRD ST @ S GALVEZ ST [E]

1 06:28 am (9) S DORGENOIS ST @ TOLEDANO ST [S]

2 06:31 am (10) EARHART BLVD @ BLOOMINGDALE CT [E]

2 06:32 am (11) EARHART BLVD @ FERN ST [E]

1 06:36 am (12) HAMILTON ST @ EARHART EXPY [S]

3 06:38 am (13) COLAPISSA ST @ HOLLYGROVE ST [W]

3 06:41 am (14) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [W]

4 06:46 am (15) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [W]

1 06:52 am (16) BANKS ST @ S HENNESSEY ST [E]

2 06:54 am (17) D'HEMECOURT ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE
[W]

1 07:03 am (18) FLEUR DE LIS DR @ 30TH ST [SE]

0 347:15 am (19) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

2/2242 05PRA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 08 SILVER AM

M42

7.39

42 08SIA

Distance:

Driver:

38:12

17305

Aug 12, 2022 12:08 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:31 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@ST CLAUDE AVE

3 06:33 am (2) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

5 06:35 am (3) MCSHANE PL @ ST BERNARD AVE [N]

3 06:38 am (4) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ KERLEREC ST [S]

4 06:41 am (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[SW]

7 06:46 am (6) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N ROMAN ST [SE]

1 06:48 am (7) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE]

3 06:49 am (8) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW]

2 06:51 am (9) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

5 06:52 am (10) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

9 06:54 am (11) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]

1 06:57 am (12) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW]

3 07:00 am (13) FRANKLIN AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE]

3 07:03 am (14) FRANKLIN AVE @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

0 507:10 am (15) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

3/2242 08SIA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 06 PINK AM

M42

6.37

42 06PIA

Distance:

Driver:

34:23

16905

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:35 am HARRISON AVE No Intersection

0 06:35 am (1) HARRISON AVE @ ST BERNARD AVE [SW]

3 06:36 am (2) ST BERNARD AVE @ MILTON ST [NW]

5 06:37 am (3) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [SW]

2 06:40 am (4) LAFRENIERE ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

2 06:42 am (5) HARRISON AVE @ PARIS AVE [NE]

1 06:45 am (6) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

1 06:50 am (7) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

1 06:50 am (8) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

2 06:52 am (9) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

1 06:56 am (10) GENTILLY BLVD @ FOY ST [NW]

5 06:59 am (11) TREASURE ST @ N BROAD AVE [NE]

5 07:01 am (12) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N]

3 07:03 am (13) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [NW]

7 07:04 am (14) LAW ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW]

11 07:07 am (15) N MIRO ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [N]

0 497:10 am (16) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

4/2242 06PIA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 03 RED AM

M42

20.72

42 03REA

Distance:

Driver:

75:47

17318

Aug 12, 2022 3:32 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:09 am (1) N I-10 SERVICE RD@S TAMARON BLVD

3 06:15 am (2) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [NW]

2 06:18 am (3) CURRAN RD @ VINCENT RD [N]

1 06:22 am (4) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [N]

1 06:25 am (5) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE [N]

1 06:27 am (6) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW]

1 06:31 am (7) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

2 06:35 am (8) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

3 06:39 am (9) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

3 06:42 am (10) BUNDY ROAD @ MORRISON RD [W]

1 06:45 am (11) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ BOSTON DR [N]

2 06:47 am (12) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[E]

2 06:50 am (13) CURRAN BLVD @ EBBTIDE DR [NW]

1 06:53 am (14) MAYO BLVD @ MORRISON RD [W]

1 06:58 am (15) FOCH RD @ PINES BLVD [NW]

1 07:01 am (16) DWYER RD @ DOWNMAN RD [NE]

2 07:03 am (17) DOWNMAN RD @ MORRISON RD [SE]

2 07:04 am (18) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE]

2 07:07 am (19) KEATS ST @ WALES ST [SE]

0 327:25 am (20) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

5/2242 03REA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 02 BLUE AM

M42

21.61

42 02BUA

Distance:

Driver:

81:12

17321

Aug 12, 2022 3:33 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:03 am PELTIER DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD

4 06:04 am (1) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SE]

2 06:10 am (2) WILLOWBROOK DR @ ST HELENA PL [NE]

1 06:21 am (3) PAPANIA DR @ DREUX AVE [SE]

1 06:22 am (4) PRESSBURG ST @ CORINNE ST [NE]

1 06:29 am (5) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [NE]

1 06:31 am (6) GRANT ST @ BUNDY ROAD [NE]

2 06:32 am (7) GRANT ST @ GABRIEL DR [NE]

4 06:38 am (8) I-10 SERVICE RD @ TARA LN [NW]

1 06:43 am (9) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [NW]

1 06:45 am (10) WILSON AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW]

3 06:48 am (11) 7676 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [S]

5 06:51 am (12) GRANT @ BONITA 4500 BONITA DR [NE]

9 06:58 am (13) DOWNMAN RD @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

10 07:06 am (14) CONGRESS DR @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

1 07:09 am (15) MIRABEAU AVE @ LOUISA DR [NE]

1 07:13 am (16) PRESSBURG ST @ PRESS DR [NE]

0 477:25 am (17) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

6/2242 02BUA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 07 GOLD AM

M42

7.86

42 07GLA

Distance:

Driver:

39:42

27326

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 06:30 am (1) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD@ST ROCH AVE

3 06:33 am (2) ST ANTHONY AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

2 06:36 am (3) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[SW]

2 06:42 am (4) FRANKLIN AVE @ WISTERIA ST [NW]

2 06:44 am (5) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SW]

1 06:47 am (6) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

1 06:49 am (7) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

2 06:53 am (8) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

2 06:54 am (9) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

2 06:55 am (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST
[NW]

2 06:56 am (11) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[SW]

1 06:59 am (12) N MIRO ST @ FRENCHMEN ST [NE]

1 07:01 am (13) FRENCHMEN ST @ N DORGENOIS ST [SE]

2 07:02 am (14) LAW ST @ PAUGER ST [NE]

12 07:03 am (15) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

6 07:06 am (16) ST ANTHONY ST @ N MIRO ST [NW]

0 437:10 am (17) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

7/2242 07GLA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 09 MAROON AM

M42

10.11

42 09MAA

Distance:

Driver:

49:17

27327

Aug 12, 2022 10:33 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

4 06:20 am (1) HIGGINS BLVD@ST FERDINAND ST

2 06:23 am (2) BENEFIT ST @ LOUISA ST [SW]

1 06:25 am (3) BENEFIT ST @ DESIRE PKY [SW]

1 06:27 am (4) ABUNDANCE ST @ LOUISA ST [NE]

4 06:29 am (5) LOUISA ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

3 06:32 am (6) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ BARTHOLOMEW ST
[SW]

1 06:35 am (7) 1911 CONGRESS STREET [W]

1 06:36 am (8) CONGRESS ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW]

1 06:37 am (9) N ROBERTSON ST @ INDEPENDENCE ST [SW]

5 06:40 am (10) FRANCE ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

1 06:41 am (11) ST CLAUDE AVE @ POLAND AVE [SW]

1 06:44 am (12) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

2 06:45 am (13) LIZARDI ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

11 06:47 am (14) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

1 06:50 am (15) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W]

3 06:50 am (16) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TRICOU ST [W]

1 06:51 am (17) TRICOU ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

1 06:54 am (18) LA NAT'L GUARD BARRACKS [S]

1 06:55 am (19) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

3 06:56 am (20) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TENNESSEE ST [NE]

2 07:00 am (21) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ MAZANT ST [NE]

2 07:02 am (22) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CLOUET ST [NE]

0 527:10 am (23) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

8/2242 09MAA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 04 ORANGE AM

M42

8.82

42 04ORA

Distance:

Driver:

41:42

35768

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

3 06:28 am (1) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE

9 06:29 am (2) N MIRO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

1 06:30 am (3) ORLEANS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

1 06:34 am (4) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [E]

4 06:38 am (5) S TONTI ST @ TULANE AVE [S]

2 06:40 am (6) BANKS ST @ S BROAD AVE [E]

2 06:43 am (7) S GAYOSO ST @ TULANE AVE [S]

3 06:44 am (8) S GAYOSO ST @ BANKS ST [S]

3 06:46 am (9) WARREN EASTON FIELD [S]

3 06:48 am (10) N GAYOSO ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [S]

1 06:52 am (11) N CARROLLTON AVE @ IBERVILLE ST [N]

1 06:55 am (12) ORLEANS AVE @ N CARROLLTON AVE [W]

3 07:02 am (13) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E]

1 07:04 am (14) GENTILLY BLVD @ CASTIGLIONE ST [SE]

2 07:05 am (15) TRAFALGAR ST @ SALTUS ST [N]

0 397:10 am (16) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

9/2242 04ORA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE SPED LIME 1 AM

M42

14.22

42 LIM1A

Distance:

Driver:

56:47

35744

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:18 am (1) 4774 WERNER DR.

1 06:22 am (2) 4548 VIOLA ST [W]

1 06:34 am (3) 7510 FIELDSTON ROAD [W]

1 06:48 am (4) 6134 PAINTERS STREET [W]

1 07:01 am (5) 3012 URSULA SPENCER WAY [W]

0 57:15 am (6) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

10/2242 LIM1A8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE SPED PEACH 2 A

M42

4.38

42 PCHA

Distance:

Driver:

22:53

16880

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 06:52 am (1) 3320 N MIRO ST

1 07:02 am (2) 2326 SPAIN STREET [W]

1 07:08 am (3) 1334 ST. ANTHONY STREET [W]

0 47:15 am (4) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

11/2242 PCHA8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 01 GREEN PM

M42

22.12

42 01GRP

Distance:

Driver:

82:54

17301

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

35 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 73:02 pm (2) URSULINES AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

0 23:07 pm (3) BASIN ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E]

0 13:09 pm (4) BIENVILLE AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [W]

0 43:47 pm (5) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE]

0 83:52 pm (6) GARDEN OAKS DR @ SEINE ST [N]

0 03:59 pm (7) WOODLAND DR @ TULLIS DR [W]

0 24:02 pm (8) BERKLEY DR @ PRESTON PL [SW]

0 14:04 pm (9) BERKLEY DR @ BENNETT ST [SW]

0 24:06 pm (10) BENNETT ST @ BAILEY ST [SE]

0 14:13 pm (11) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ ODEON AVE [NE]

0 34:15 pm (12) NEWTON ST @ WHITNEY AVE [NE]

0 14:18 pm (13) OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE]

0 14:19 pm (14) OPELOUSAS AVE @ VERRET ST [NE]

0 24:22 pm (15) NUNEZ ST @ LAMARQUE ST [NW]

12/2242 01GRP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 02 BLUE PM

M42

18.5

42 02BUP

Distance:

Driver:

63:17

17321

Aug 12, 2022 10:34 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

37 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 13:10 pm (2) PRESSBURG ST @ PRESS DR [NE]

0 13:14 pm (3) MIRABEAU AVE @ LOUISA DR [SW]

0 103:16 pm (4) MIRABEAU AVE @ CONGRESS DR [SW]

0 93:23 pm (5) DOWNMAN RD @ FILMORE AVE [SE]

0 03:31 pm (6) AMERICA ST @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [NW]

0 03:32 pm (7) WILSON AVE @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [SE]

0 13:35 pm (8) WILSON AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

0 03:37 pm (9) MAYO BLVD @ S CORONET CT [E]

0 13:37 pm (10) S CORONET CT @ PARC BRITTANY BLVD
[SW]

0 53:41 pm (11) GRANT @ BONITA 4500 BONITA DR [SW]

0 23:47 pm (12) GRANT ST @ GABRIEL DR [S]

0 13:48 pm (13) GRANT ST @ BUNDY ROAD [SW]

0 13:52 pm (14) PAPANIA DR @ DREUX AVE [SE]

0 13:53 pm (15) CORINNE ST @ PRESSBURG ST [SE]

0 04:01 pm (16) ALCEE FORTIER BLVD @ PELTIER DR [SE]

0 44:02 pm (17) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SE]

13/2242 02BUP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 03 RED PM

M42

20.67

42 03REP

Distance:

Driver:

72:35

17318

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

31 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 13:13 pm (2) DOROTHEA ST @ FOCH RD [SW]

0 23:14 pm (3) MORRISON RD @ DOWNMAN RD [NE]

0 23:16 pm (4) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE]

0 23:18 pm (5) WALES ST @ KEATS ST [SW]

0 13:24 pm (6) MORRISON RD @ MAYO BLVD [S]

0 03:24 pm (7) MORRISON RD @ MAYO BLVD [S]

0 23:26 pm (8) CURRAN BLVD @ EBBTIDE DR [SW]

0 23:30 pm (9) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [S]

0 33:33 pm (10) CURRAN BLVD @ BENSON ST [S]

0 33:36 pm (11) MORRISON RD @ BUNDY ROAD [S]

0 13:39 pm (12) BOSTON DR @ N I-10 SERVICE RD [W]

0 23:43 pm (13) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 13:48 pm (14) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

0 13:55 pm (15) GANNON RD @ CURRAN RD [W]

0 23:59 pm (16) VINCENT RD @ CURRAN RD [SW]

0 34:02 pm (17) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S]

0 14:08 pm (18) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ S TAMARON BLVD [N]

0 14:10 pm (19) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[N]

0 14:12 pm (20) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW]

14/2242 03REP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 04 ORANGE PM

M42

8.31

42 04ORP

Distance:

Driver:

41:12

35768

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:45 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

39 03:10 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 33:11 pm (2) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E]

0 13:14 pm (3) GENTILLY BLVD @ CASTIGLIONE ST [SE]

0 23:15 pm (4) TRAFALGAR ST @ SALTUS ST [N]

0 33:21 pm (5) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE [N]

0 93:22 pm (6) N MIRO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [N]

0 03:25 pm (7) ORLEANS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

0 13:25 pm (8) ORLEANS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [W]

0 13:27 pm (9) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [E]

0 03:28 pm (10) CANAL ST @ N MIRO ST [E]

0 43:30 pm (11) S DORGENOIS ST @ TULANE AVE [N]

0 23:34 pm (12) S GAYOSO ST @ TULANE AVE [S]

0 23:36 pm (13) S BROAD AVE @ BANKS ST [S]

0 33:37 pm (14) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [E]

0 33:41 pm (15) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [E]

0 33:42 pm (16) WARREN EASTON FIELD [E]

0 13:46 pm (17) IBERVILLE ST @ N CARROLLTON AVE [W]

0 13:47 pm (18) N CARROLLTON AVE @ ORLEANS AVE [S]

0 03:51 pm (19) N WHITE ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S]

15/2242 04ORP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 05 PURPLE PM

M42

23.09

42 05PRP

Distance:

Driver:

84:12

11699

Aug 12, 2022 10:34 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

33 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 13:11 pm (2) FLEUR DE LIS DR @ 30TH ST [SE]

0 03:22 pm (3) S HENNESSEY ST @ BANKS ST [N]

0 23:24 pm (4) D'HEMECOURT ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W]

0 43:27 pm (5) EAGLE ST @ MARKS ST [S]

0 23:33 pm (6) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [E]

0 33:37 pm (7) HOLLYGROVE ST @ COLAPISSA ST [N]

0 13:39 pm (8) HAMILTON ST @ EARHART EXPY [N]

0 23:43 pm (9) FERN ST @ EARHART BLVD [N]

0 23:45 pm (10) BLOOMINGALE/STATE @ EARHART BLVD [S]

0 03:48 pm (11) S BROAD AVE @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]

0 13:49 pm (12) TOLEDANO ST @ S DORGENOIS ST [W]

0 43:50 pm (13) S GALVEZ ST @ THIRD ST [S]

0 13:54 pm (14) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

0 23:56 pm (15) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [E]

0 13:59 pm (16) MAGNOLIA ST @ WASHINGTON AVE [N]

0 14:00 pm (17) WASHINGTON AVE @ LA SALLE ST [W]

0 24:03 pm (18) DANNEEL ST @ LOUISIANA AVE [N]

0 14:12 pm (19) MAGAZINE ST @ NASHVILLE AVE [NE]

0 14:19 pm (20) NAPOLEON AVE @ TCHOUPITOULAS ST [NW]

0 24:23 pm (21) JACKSON AVE @ ST THOMAS ST [E]

16/2242 05PRP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 06 PINK PM

M42

6

42 06PIP

Distance:

Driver:

35:12

16905

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

45 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 113:01 pm (2) ST BERNARD AVE @ N MIRO ST [E]

0 73:05 pm (3) AP TUREAUD AVE @ LAW ST [SE]

0 33:07 pm (4) LAW ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE]

0 53:11 pm (5) N BROAD AVE @ TREASURE ST [SE]

0 33:13 pm (6) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N]

0 23:17 pm (7) PARIS AVE @ LAFRENIERE ST [SE]

0 53:20 pm (8) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE]

0 33:21 pm (9) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE]

0 23:26 pm (10) HARRISON AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 13:28 pm (11) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

0 23:31 pm (12) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]

0 13:34 pm (13) GENTILLY BLVD @ FOY ST [NW]

17/2242 06PIP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 07 GOLD PM

M42

7.92

42 07GLP

Distance:

Driver:

43:06

27326

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

40 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 03:03 pm (2) FRENCHMEN ST @ N MIRO ST [SE]

0 13:04 pm (3) FRENCHMEN ST @ N DORGENOIS ST [SE]

0 23:05 pm (4) LAW ST @ PAUGER ST [NE]

0 123:07 pm (5) ST ANTHONY ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

0 63:10 pm (6) ST ANTHONY ST @ N MIRO ST [NW]

0 23:16 pm (7) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [S]

0 13:17 pm (8) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 23:20 pm (9) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 23:21 pm (10) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 13:25 pm (11) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 13:26 pm (12) FRANKLIN AVE @ LAVENDER ST [SE]

0 23:29 pm (13) CLEMATIS ST @ JASMINE ST [SE]

0 23:31 pm (14) WISTERIA ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 23:37 pm (15) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

0 23:39 pm (16) ST ROCH AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[SE]

0 23:42 pm (17) ST ANTHONY AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT
BLVD [NW]

18/2242 07GLP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 08 SILVER PM

M42

6.97

42 08SIP

Distance:

Driver:

39:42

17305

Aug 12, 2022 12:08 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

48 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 03:05 pm (2) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 33:07 pm (3) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 53:09 pm (4) MCSHANE PL @ ST BERNARD AVE [N]

0 33:12 pm (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ KERLEREC ST [S]

0 43:16 pm (6) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[SW]

0 73:20 pm (7) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N ROMAN ST [SE]

0 13:22 pm (8) AP TUREAUD AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE]

0 43:24 pm (9) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW]

0 13:26 pm (10) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 53:27 pm (11) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 83:29 pm (12) N GALVEZ ST @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]

0 13:33 pm (13) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW]

0 33:35 pm (14) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 33:38 pm (15) FRANKLIN AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE]

19/2242 08SIP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE 09 MAROON PM

M42

10.32

42 09MAP

Distance:

Driver:

52:06

27327

Aug 12, 2022 12:08 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

48 03:00 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 33:09 pm (2) ST FERDINAND ST @ HIGGINS BLVD [SE]

0 23:13 pm (3) LOUISA ST @ BENEFIT ST [NW]

0 13:14 pm (4) LOUISA ST @ ABUNDANCE ST [NW]

0 33:17 pm (5) LOUISA ST @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

0 33:20 pm (6) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ BARTHOLOMEW ST
[SW]

0 23:23 pm (7) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ MAZANT ST [NE]

0 13:25 pm (8) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CONGRESS ST [NE]

0 23:26 pm (9) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CLOUET ST [NE]

0 13:29 pm (10) N ROBERTSON ST @ INDEPENDENCE ST
[SW]

0 53:32 pm (11) FRANCE ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

0 13:34 pm (12) ST CLAUDE AVE @ POLAND AVE [SW]

0 13:36 pm (13) FORSTALL ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

0 23:38 pm (14) LIZARDI ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [NW]

0 113:39 pm (15) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

0 13:43 pm (16) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ALABO ST [SW]

0 33:44 pm (17) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TRICOU ST [W]

0 13:45 pm (18) TRICOU ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE]

0 13:48 pm (19) LA NAT'L GUARD BARRACKS [S]

0 13:49 pm (20) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

0 33:51 pm (21) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TENNESSEE ST [NE]

20/2242 09MAP8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE LIME 1 PM

M42

11.49

42 LIM1P

Distance:

Driver:

46:53

35744

Aug 12, 2022 10:34 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:20 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

4 02:45 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 02:49 pm (2) 2326 SPAIN STREET [E]

0 13:01 pm (3) 6134 PAINTERS STREET [W]

0 13:13 pm (4) 7510 FIELDSTON ROAD [W]

0 13:26 pm (5) 4774 WERNER DR. [W]

0 13:29 pm (6) 4548 VIOLA ST [W]

21/2242 LIM1P8/12/2022 5:43 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

42 INSPIRE SPED PEACH 2 P

M42

4.53

42 PCH2P

Distance:

Driver:

22:48

16880

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:20 pm INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

3 02:45 pm (1) INSPIRE 42 MCDONOGH

0 12:48 pm (2) 1334 ST. ANTHONY STREET [W]

0 12:58 pm (3) 3320 N MIRO ST [N]

0 13:00 pm (4) 3220 N. MIRO  STREET [N]

0 03:07 pm 3012 URSULA SPENCER WAY [W]

22/2242 PCH2P8/12/2022 5:43 PM


